
***All dates are tentative www.coachmackenzie.com

Hawk Sports Orientation Tuesday, August 15; 5-7pm Building L; auditorium

2023-24 Medical Form Due Link

Classes Begin Thursday, August 24

Vision Forum Tuesday, September 5; 4pm Building H; Classroom 204

Outdoor Conditioning Wednesday, September 6; 4pm Ford Field Park

Mandatory Study Tables Thursday, September 7; 4pm Building A; Learning Lab

6 hour per week FREE Tutoring

Alpha #1 Wednesday, September 13; 4pm Building H; Varsity room

Alpha #2 Monday, September 18; 4pm Building H; Varsity room

Progress Report 1 Wednesday, September 13 Online/QR code

Progress Report 2 Wednesday, September 27 Online/QR code

Progress Report 3 Wednesday, October 11 Online/QR code

Progress Report 4 Wednesday, October 25 Online/QR code

NJCAA Official Practice October 2nd M-T-W-Th; 3-5pm

Official Roster October 19th Paperwork/Signature

Wrestlers must be on official roster one week before competing

? Fall Brawl Open Saturday, October 30?

? Adrian Invitational Saturday, November 4?

(See page 2)

http://www.coachmackenzie.com
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Xq0SFGvBxJuDN9NQXMYFUZzsUNenkJ4-


Varsity Sports have a pecking order.

1. Practice is mandatory
2. Study Tables are mandatory
3. Treat People Right
4. Never Hurt the TEAM

125 133 141 149 157 165 174 184 197 285

A A A A A A A A A A

B B B B B B B B B B

C C C C C C C C C C

A TEAM-Dual Meets
B TEAM-Tournament Travel (15-20)
C TEAM-May not travel much


